Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817 Phone Number: (703) 761-4100 Fax Number: (703) 761-2375 or (703) 761-2376 Email Address: admin@mcginniplawgroup.com Signature: Sean M. McGinn, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 50-0481 (deficiencies only) Authorized User Name Sean M. McGinn July 25, 2008 Date
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817 Phone Number: (703) 761-4100 Fax Number: (703) 761-2375 or (703) 761-2376 Email Address: admin@mcginniplawgroup.com	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817 Phone Number: (703) 761-4100 Fax Number: (703) 761-2375 or (703) 761-2376	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 Dity: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817 Phone Number: (703) 761-4100	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road Suite 200 City: Vienna	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed □ None required (government interest not affecting title)
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC 3321 Old Courthouse Road	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed
Registration No.: 34,386 Address: McGinn Intellectual Property Law Group, PLLC	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Registration No.: 34,386	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card
	7 Taka 4aa /27 OED 4 04/L\ 0 2 44\ 0 40 00
Name: Sean M. McGinn, Esq.	
. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Application or patent numbers(s): A. Patent Application No. (s) Additional numbers a	This document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent No.(s) attached? Yes No
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License ☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es)
Government Interest Assignment	
☐ Joint Research Agreement	Country: Japan ZIP:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	State/Prov.:
Execution Date(s): June 23, 2008 Merger	City: Tokyo
. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
	Address: 26-30, Nishiazabu 2-chome, Minato-ku,
Kenji YOSHIDA	Name: FUJIFILM CORPORATION
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Satoru WAKABAYASHI	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
To the Director of the United States Patent ar 1035	ched documents or the new address(es) below
08A/REV04 Tab settings → → ▼	
	5-2008 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
Rev. 03→1) MB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) 08A/REV04 Tab settings → → ▼	Docket No.: FS-F04483-01 5 - 2008 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC

Name of Person Signing sheet, attachm

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571)273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

RECORDED: 07/25/2008

Docket Number (Optional)

Whereas, I/We, Satoru Wa	akabayashi and Kenji Y	oshida
of Miyagi, Japan useful improvements in	, hereafter referre	d to as applicant, have invented certain new and
		OMMUNICATION METHOD, AND IMAGE SHOOTING DEVICE
for which an application Application Number /		tent was filed on
x for which an application on June 23, 20		ent was executed
and		
Whereas the following ass entire right, title and inter-		ous of each acquiring an equal interest in the
FUJIFILM CORPORAT 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tok		whose mailing address is 26-30, Nishiazabu
of	whose mailing a	address is;
of	whose mailing a	iddress is;
is acknowledged, and other presents do sell, assign an exclusive right to the said is and to any and all Patent authorize and request the Patent to said assignees, of and behoof; and for the use	er good and valuable of transfer to each of sa invention in the United State which may be granted Commissioner of Paten the entire right, title, ar and behoof of their legal granted as fully and entire right.	20 Japanese Yen (¥10,000), the receipt whereof onsideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these uid assignees an equal interest in the full and States and the entire right, title and interest in ed therefor in the United States, I/We hereby t and Trademarks to issue said United States and interest in and to the same, for their sole used representatives, to the full end of the term for irely as the same would have been held by me
Executed this 23	day of June	. 200%
		Satom Wabajayadi
Executed this 23	day of <i>June</i>	, 200 ^q
at_ <i>Mingagi</i>	Signature:_	Kanji Yoshida
Executed this	day of	, 200
at	Signature:_	

PATENT REEL: 021340 FRAME: 0510